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Staff Directory 
Main Office : Dial 6 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Anthony Majewski  Principal  Principal’s 
Office 

x1144 
 

afmajewski@philasd.org 

Stephanie Carroll  Assistant Principal  215  x1160 
x2150 
 

scarroll2@philasd.org 

Pamela Taylor  MY SEL/MYP IB Coordinator  Main Office  x1143  pamtaylor@philasd.org 

Jane Cordero  Secondary SEL/Transition 
Coordinator 

123  x1230  jcordero@philasd.org 

Tina Carugno  Counselor  231  x2310  tcarugno@philasd.org 

Flynn Skidmore  Counselor  135  x1350  fskidmore@philasd.org 

Judith Pope­Gray  Secretary  Main Office  x1142  jpope@philasd.org 

Lori Dixon  School Nurse  109  x1091  lodixon@philasd.org 

Rhomona Campbell  School Nurse  109  x1091  rmcampbell@philasd.org 

Francesca Bruno  12+  205  x2050  fbruno@12plus.org 

Brenda Robinson­Stowe  School Police  105 
HS Floor 

x1053  brobinsonstowe@philasd.org 

 
MS General Education Teaching Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Melissa Bloch  ELA/Social Studies  
6th grade 

112  x1120  mbloch@philasd.org 

Mark Russo  Math/Science 
6th grade 

110  x1110  marusso@philasd.org 

Jason Kraning­Rush  Science 
7th­8th grade 

111  x1110  jkraningrush@philasd.org 

Colin Doyle  STEM 
6th­8th grade 

108  x1080  cdoyle@philasd.org 

Andrew Kammerle  Math/Science 
7th­8th grade 

120  x1200  aekammerle@philasd.org 

Jaclyn Toal  Math/Science 
7th­8th grade 

117  x1170  jtoal@philasd.org 

Sarah Willis  ELA/Social Studies 
7th­8th grade 

130  x1300  swillis2@philasd.org 

Tyler Bond  Social Studies 
6th­8th grade 

128  x1280  tbond2@philasd.org 
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Jeffrey Bauer  ELA/Social Studies 
7th­8th grade 

132  x1320  jbauer@philasd.org 

Stacey Ludrick  Spanish 
6th­8th grade 

126  x1260  sludrick@philasd.org 

 
MS Special Education Teaching Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Delcita Johnson­Gore  Autistic Support  121  x1210  dcjohnsongore@philasd.org 

Sharon Robinson­Taylor  Autistic Support  122  x1220  srobinsontaylor@philasd.org 

Catherine Provenzano  Autistic Support  124  x1240  cprovenzano@philasd.org 

Katherine Lauher  Learning Support  136  x1360  kelauher@philasd.org 

Charisse Bryant  Multiple Disabilities Support  134  x1340  chabryant@philasd.org 

Kristen Timalonis  Life Skills Support  131  x1310  ktimalonis@philasd.org 

  Speech Therapist  105 (Offices)  x1052   

 
HS General Education Teaching Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Eual Phillips  Chemistry, Environmental 
Systems and Societies 

209  x2090  ephillips@philasd.org 

Michael Zoda  Biology 
Sports and Exercise Science 

207  x2070  mzoda@philasd.org 

Donovan Hayes  Math  224  x224  dhayes@philasd.org 

Dominic Froio  History  216  x2160  dfroio@philasd.org 

Hannah Zieve  English/TOK  218  x2180  hzieve@philasd.org 

Ellis Hood  History  219  x2190  ehood2@philasd.org 

Kristy  Wilson  Math  220  x2200  kwilson@philasd.org 

June Freifelder  English/TOK  221  x2210  jsfreifelder@philasd.org 

Pamela Chrissis  Math  222  x2220  pchrissis@philasd.org 

Thomas Emerson  English/TOK 
Roster Chair 
DP IB Coordinator 

223  x2230  teemerson@philasd.org 

Mary Weston  English  232  x2320  mweston2@philasd.org 

Mary Irvin  Environmental Systems and 
Societies 
Sports and Exercise Science 

225  x2250  mirvin@philasd.org 

Sophie Date  History  226  x2260  sdate@philasd.org 
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HS Testing Coordinator 

Ashley Hernandez  Spanish  228  x2280  ahernandez2@philasd.org 

Grisel Felix­McDuffie  Spanish  107  x1070  gfelix@philasd.org 

Tracy Saltz  Math  204  x2040  tgoldstein@philasd.org 

Ofir Foreman  Spanish  230  x0  oforman@philasd.org 

 
 

HS Special Education Teaching Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Debra Ray  Autistic Support  212  x2120  dray2@philasd.org 

Michael Roller  Autistic Support  210  x2100  mroller@philasd.org 

Nancy Braitman  Autistic Support  208  x2080  nbraitman@philasd.org 

Michael Handelman  Autistic Support  206  x2060  mhandelman@philasd.org 

Petra Brizan­Brown  Learning Support  Suite 105  x1053  pdbrizan@philasd.org 

Elizabeth Cambridge  Life Skills Support  227  x2270  ecambridge@philasd.org 

Sarah Wass  Life Skills Support  229  x2290  sjwass@philasd.org 

Hope Deeden  Autistic Support  126  x1260  hdeeden@philasd.org 

Amanda Peel  Project Search (Drexel)  Off­site  Off­site  apeel@philasd.org 

Cynthia Santiago  Project Search (440)  Off­site  Off­site  cesantiago@philasd.org 

 
MS/HS Specialist Teaching Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Alex Siravo  Music (MS)  101  x1010  asiravo@philasd.org 

Ezechial Thurman  Music Technology  102  x1020  ethurman@philasd.org 

Serene Trostle  Art (HS) 
Assistant AD 

104  x1040  strostle@philasd.org 

Jessica Silverberg   Art (MS)  133  x1330  jsilverberg@philasd.org 

Joseph Moore  PE (MS) 
Athletic Director 

MS Gym  x2341  jjmoore@philasd.org 

David Cebular  PE/Health (HS)  HS Gym 
Media 
Center 

x2342 
x202 

drcebular@philasd.org 
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Special Education Support Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject  Room  Extension  Email 

Betty Alexander  Classroom Assistant  210  x2100  balexander@philasd.org 

Denise Brown  One­to­One Assistant  206  x2060  denibrown@philasd.org 

Clinteen Bush  One­to­One Assistant  124  x1240  cbush@philasd.org 

Beverly Carter  Classroom Assistant  227  x2270  bcarter2@philasd.org 

Sharon Castle  One­to­One Assistant  121  x1210  scastle@philasd.org 

Rhonda Coleman  Classroom Assistant  134  x1340  rhcoleman@philasd.org 

Alisha Denkins  One­to­One Assistant  122  x1220  adenkins@philasd.org 

Gayle Durant  Classroom Assistant  229  x2290  gdurant@philasd.org 

Yolanda Grigsby  Classroom Assistant  131  x1310  ygrigsby@philasd.org 

Brenda Harrison  One­to­One Assistant  229  x2270  bharrison@philasd.org 

Shanese Beard  One­to­One Assistant  208  x1210   

Annette Martin­Stafford  One­to­One Assistant  134  x1340  aamartin@philasd.org 

Tiffany Mayers  One­to­One Assistant  121  x1210  tmayers@philasd.org 

Nantice Riser  One­to­One Assistant   210  x2100   

Donna Rose  One­to­One Assistant  121  x1210   

Patrice Sanders  One­to­One Assistant  208  x2080  pbsanders@philasd.org 

Taren Saunders  One­to­One Assistant  208  x2080  tsaunders@philasd.org 

Cheryl Stephens  Classroom Assistant  206  x2060  clstephens@philasd.org 

Dena Stokes  Classroom Assistant  121  x1210  dstokes@philasd.org 

David Teague  One­to­One Assistant  124  x1240  dteague@philasd.org 

Sapphire Williams   One­to­One Assistant  227  2270   

 
School Support Staff 

Staff Member  Role/Subject 

Kim Jones  Climate Support Specialist 
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